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Questions

Comrade was started by:

Name the most populous city of Punjab:

Who of the following proposed the formation of the Muslim league?

Who was the mother of the Quaid-i-Azam?

Who was the emperor of Britain at the time of Partition of India.

The motto "Unity, Faith and Discipline" was uttered by teh Quaid-i-Azam in .

The statement Pakistan come into being the day when first Hindu embraced Islam was made
by

Who ended the Ottoman Caliphate?

The membership of national assembly was fixed at what number accordint to the 1973
Constitution?

Who was the first Head of the State to visit Paistan?

Hindu-Muslim riots of Kohat occurred in which of the following years?

Where is the Headquarters of the Army?

On whose name the name of Dar-ul-Uoom was choosed?

Treaty of Severes was replaced by:

When Pakistan pulled itself out of SEATO?
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Maulana Muhammad Ali
Maulana Abdul Kalam Azad
Quaid-i-Azam

Multan
Lahore
Gujranwala
Rawalpindi

Nawab Waqar ul Mulk
Mohsin Ul Mulk
Muhammad Ali Johar
Nawab Salim Ullah Khan

Mithi Bai

Shireen Bai

Johan Ara
Khursheed Begum

Queen Elizabeth
George |
George Vi
Edward VI

1941
1942
1943
1944

Allama Igbal
Quaid-i-Azam
Mohsin ul Mulk
Muhammad Ali Johar

The English
The French
The Arabs
Ataturk

210
220
225
250

Shah - I-Iran
Amir of Kuwait
Shah faisal
Pundit Nehru

1922
1923
1924
1925

Karachi
Quetta
Rawalpindi
Islamabad

Faz-ur-Rehman
Qasim Nanotvi
Suleman Nadvi
Maulvi Zulfigar

Treaty of Lausanne
Treaty of Versailles

Conciliatory Treaty

1955
1972
1979
1985

Lakshmi Bai
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Which Hindu woman fought against the British int he War of independence 18577

When the first Consitution Making Assembly was dissolved by Ghulam Muhammad?

Muhammad Ali Johar was buried in which of the following cities?

When the Scientific society was formed?

Name the institute created by Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan in 1863.
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. Ratan Bai
. Queen of Mysore

Aimy Bai

. April 16, 1952

. April 16, 1954
. April 16, 1955

Delhi

. London

. Bombay

1865
1870
1890

. M.A.O. College

M.A. High School

. Persian Madrasa Moradabad



