

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Comrade was started by:	A. Maulana Muhammad Ali B. Maulana Abdul Kalam Azad C. Quaid-i-Azam
2	Name the most populous city of Punjab:	A. Multan B. Lahore C. Gujranwala D. Rawalpindi
3	Who of the following proposed the formation of the Muslim league?	A. Nawab Waqar ul Mulk B. Mohsin Ul Mulk C. Muhammad Ali Johar D. Nawab Salim Ullah Khan
4	Who was the mother of the Quaid-i-Azam?	A. Mithi Bai B. Shireen Bai C. Johan Ara D. Khursheed Begum
5	Who was the emperor of Britain at the time of Partition of India.	A. Queen Elizabeth B. George I C. George VI D. Edward VIII
6	The motto "Unity, Faith and Discipline" was uttered by teh Quaid-i-Azam in .	A. 1941 B. 1942 C. 1943 D. 1944
7	The statement Pakistan come into being the day when first Hindu embraced Islam was made by	A. Allama Iqbal B. Quaid-i-Azam C. Mohsin ul Mulk D. Muhammad Ali Johar
8	Who ended the Ottoman Caliphate?	A. The English B. The French C. The Arabs D. Ataturk
9	The membership of national assembly was fixed at what number accordint to the 1973 Constitution?	A. 210 B. 220 C. 225 D. 250
10	Who was the first Head of the State to visit Paistan?	A. Shah - I-Iran B. Amir of Kuwait C. Shah faisal D. Pundit Nehru
11	Hindu-Muslim riots of Kohat occurred in which of the following years?	A. 1922 B. 1923 C. 1924 D. 1925
12	Where is the Headquarters of the Army?	A. Karachi B. Quetta C. Rawalpindi D. Islamabad
13	On whose name the name of Dar-ul-Uloom was choosed?	A. Fazl-ur-Rehman B. Qasim Nanotvi C. Suleman Nadvi D. Maulvi Zulfiqar
14	Treaty of Severes was replaced by:	A. Treaty of Lausanne B. Treaty of Versailles C. Conciliatory Treaty
15	When Pakistan pulled itself out of SEATO?	A. 1955 B. 1972 C. 1979 D. 1985
		A. Lakshmi Bai

16	Which Hindu woman fought against the British in the War of independence 1857?	B. Ratan Bai C. Queen of Mysore D. Aimy Bai
17	When the first Constitution Making Assembly was dissolved by Ghulam Muhammad?	A. April 16, 1952 B. April 16, 1953 C. April 16, 1954 D. April 16, 1955
18	Muhammad Ali Johar was buried in which of the following cities?	A. Delhi B. London C. Jerusalem D. Bombay
19	When the Scientific society was formed?	A. 1863 B. 1865 C. 1870 D. 1890
20	Name the institute created by Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan in 1863.	A. M.A.O. College B. M.A. High School C. Persian Madrasa Moradabad D. Scientific Society